KSU Stark Turkey Trot - November 21, 2015

Line Through = Disqualified

Place Bib # Name Time Pace Type Age(Sex) Place Bib# Name Time Pace Type Age(sex)
1 49 Clevinger, Alex 00:18:27.530 5:54 Runner 17(v) 63 118 Malone, Shannon 00:29:12.246  9:21 Runner  37(F)
2 51 Clevinger, Nathaniel 00:19:39.613 6:17 Runner 14(wv) 64 126 Abatangelo, Steven  00:29:25.910 9:25 Runner 32(v)
3 121 Marunaka, Hiroshi 00:20:21.060  6:31 Runner 49(v) 65 205 Ruth, Nicholas 00:29:33.400 9:27 Runner 27(v)
4 34 Callan, James 00:21:33.896  6:54 Runner 37(m) 66 211 Miller, Haley 00:29:36.626  9:28 Runner 15(F)
5 200 Haymaker, Seth 00:21:57.993  7:01 Runner 14(v) 67 212 Wiles, Melita 00:29:37.506 9:29 Runner 16(F)
6 168 Taylor, Eric 00:22:08.653  7:05 Runner 3g(m) 68 213 Begue, Kendall 00:29:37.710  9:29 Runner 16(F)
7 130 Nofer, Brian 00:22:28.060 7:11 Runner 13(v) 69 214 Cox, Madison 00:29:37.710 9:29 Runner 15(F)
8 147 Shanor, Ryan 00:22:29.776  7:12 Runner 3g(m) 70 74 Fry, Christa 00:29:40.566  9:30 Runner 35(F)
9 108 Kushner, Jack 00:22:49.113  7:18 Runner 15(v) 71 75 Gaertner, Chris 00:29:47.710  9:32 Runner sg(M)
10 140 Sanchez, Hector 00:22:50.280 7:18 Runner 26(M) 72 181 Wentz, Charlie 00:29:49.870  9:32 Runner g7(Mm)
11 77 Gleason, Darcia 00:23:02.126  7:22 Runner 12(F) 73 14 Backus, Madison 00:29:52.856  9:33 Runner 22(F)
12 190 Yoder, Mike 00:23:27.286  7:30 Runner 30(m) 74 162 Stasiowski, Kristin 00:30:09.866  9:39 Runner 37(F)
13 141 Sandor, Melissa 00:23:29.963  7:31 Runner 30(F) 75 123 Mazey, Alyssa 00:30:11.090 9:40 Runner 24(F)
14 150 Shively, David 00:23:33.033  7:32 Runner 5p(m) 76 6 Ammond, Jennifer 00:30:12.343 9:40 Runner 27(F)
15 117 Mackie, Patrick 00:23:39.166  7:34 Runner  30(m) 7 185 Wozny, Caitlin 00:30:16.913  9:41 Runner 22(F)
16 111 Lewis, Chris 00:23:41.053  7:35 Runner 32(v) 78 70 Emmert, Greg 00:30:17.916  9:41 Runner 42(v)
17 38 Cameron, Liam 00:24:00.960 7:41 Runner 10(v) 79 89 Hartong, Brian 00:30:20.020 9:42 Runner 44w
18 79 Gonzalez, Mike 00:24:12.400 7:45 Runner 37(m) 80 13 Avsec, Sheila 00:30:33.186  9:47 Runner s51(F)
19 229 Young, Scott 00:24:25.226  7:49 Runner s51(v) 81 170 Toler, Beth 00:30:41.596 9:49 Runner 34(F)
20 50 Clevinger, lan 00:24:35.570  7:52 Runner 12(v) 82 97 Jerue, Destiny 00:30:55.533 9:54 Runner 34(F)
21 199 Lewis, Brenda 00:24:49.970  7:56 Runner  39(F) 83 206 Oliverio, Vincent 00:31:11.990 9:59 Runner 24(v)
22 132 Parks, Chris 00:24:50.106  7:57 Runner 37(v) 84 27 Bracken, Justin 00:31:33.700 10:06 Runner 35(v)
23 16 Bailey, Kelly 00:24:50.386  7:57 Runner 35(F) 85 94  Houk, Courtney 00:31:41.583 10:08 Runner 27(F)
24 87 Halsey, Kyle 00:24:54.306  7:58 Runner 31(m) 86 178 Webb, Jennifer 00:31:43.250 10:09 Runner 37(F)
25 153 Smiraldo, Joseph 00:24:54.690 7:58 Runner 26(v) 87 161 Stamoules, Steven 00:31:49.393 10:11 Runner 25(v)
26 86 H,J 00:25:05.613 8:02 Runner 54(m) 88 8 Anastis, Lindy 00:31:56.750 10:13 Runner s51(F)
27 4 Alex, Melissa 00:25:11.336  8:04 Runner 37(F) 89 58 Curtis, Sarah 00:32:05.470 10:16 Runner 2g(F)
28 158 Snyder, Vanessa 00:25:13.246  8:04 Runner 17(F) 90 176 Wagner, Laural 00:32:15.373 10:19 Runner 37(F)
29 85 Groves, Amy 00:25:37.960 8:12 Runner 40(F) 91 65 Douglas, Angela 00:33:01.456 10:34 Runner  39(F)
30 3 Alex, Dustin 00:25:39.116  8:12 Runner 26(m) 92 66 Douglas, Bryce 00:33:01.896  10:34 Runner 12(m)
31 138 Russert, Larissa 00:25:45.513 8:14 Runner 17(F) 93 110 Lang, Brady 00:33:02.546 10:34 Runner 11(v)
32 209 Penird, Kurt 00:25:48.950 8:15 Runner 4g(m) 94 215 Lance, Gall 00:33:21.330 10:40 Runner 53(m)
33 152 Simms, Amanda 00:25:50.970 8:16 Runner 38(F) 95 208 Heil, Kelly 00:33:21.490 10:40 Runner 32(F)
34 35 Callan, Jim 00:25:53.406  8:17 Runner 63(m) 96 107 Kushner, Grace 00:33:22.966  10:41 Runner 15(F)
35 56 Courtney, Preston 00:26:06.843 8:21 Runner 13(v) 97 194 Zehnder, Kylie 00:33:27.916 10:42 Runner  29(F)
36 44 Chauvin, Dylan 00:26:14.476  8:24 Runner 33(m) 98 25 Betz, Angela 00:33:29.603 10:43 Runner  39(F)
37 216 Lance, Janice 00:26:18.286  8:25 Runner s57(F) 99 28 Bracken, Tiffany 00:33:35.493 10:45 Runner  33(F)
38 180 Wen, Sage 00:26:22.116  8:26 Runner  24(F) 100 115 Liossis, Maria 00:33:35.923 10:45 Runner 32(F)
39 221 Muney, Mindy 00:26:28.376  8:28 Runner 38(F) 101 20 Beltrami, Amy 00:33:37.683 10:45 Runner  49(F)
40 159 Sommer, Stephanie  00:26:33.200 8:30 Runner 37(F) 102 124 Mccurdy, Ashley 00:33:40.040 10:46 Runner 25(F)
41 30 Buckler, Zach 00:26:39.200 8:32 Runner 13(v) 103 195 Zehnder, Scott 00:33:40.356 10:46 Runner 29(v)
42 227 Falconer, Rebecca 00:26:40.076  8:32 Runner 45(F) 104 154 Smiraldo, Monica 00:33:47.890 10:49 Runner 26(F)
43 188 i, Kevin 00:26:43.903  8:33 Runner 64(v) 105 12 Awverill, Sue 00:33:51.783 10:50 Runner 63(F)
44 19 Beil, Joel 00:26:53.766  8:36 Runner 4o(m) 106 21 Beltrami, Linda 00:33:51.996  10:50 Runner s54(F)
45 55 Courtney, James 00:26:54.553  8:36 Runner 36(v) 107 146 Shanor, Jack 00:33:52.600 10:50 Runner 13(v)
46 225 Drake, Jennifer 00:26:58.526  8:38 Runner 3g(F) 108 36 Cameron, Bryan 00:33:56.700 10:52 Runner 4o(m)
47 90 Hartong, Emma 00:27:05.910 8:40 Runner 13(F) 109 43 Chauvin, Dawn 00:33:56.916 10:52 Runner  34(F)
48 207 Rachita, Carolyn 00:27:17.900  8:44 Runner 44(F) 110 210 Chan, Michele 00:34:32.796 11:03 Runner 44(F)
49 175 Wagner, Davida 00:27:40.500 8:51 Runner 40(F) 111 139 Rutt, Sheila 00:34:43.186 11:07 Runner 47(F)
50 109 Kushner, Lydia 00:27:43.870  8:52 Runner 15(F) 112 142 Scheufler, Amanda 00:34:50.703 11:09 Runner 34(F)
51 144 Schultz, Mira 00:27:52.386  8:55 Runner 36(F) 113 95 Hunter, Melissa 00:34:52.010 11:09 Runner 51(F)
52 88 Halsey, Morgan 00:28:11.033 9:01 Runner 31(F) 114 187 Wuest, Elizabeth 00:34:58.840 11:11 Runner 43(F)
53 54  Courtney, Brooke 00:28:13.496  9:02 Runner  34(F) 115 39 Carle, Lori 00:35:12.303 11:16 Runner 47(F)
54 197 Burrows, Melissa 00:28:18.370  9:03 Runner  49(F) 116 52 Coblentz, Christine 00:35:12.820 11:16 Runner 61(F)
55 7 Ammond, T. J. 00:28:34.966  9:08 Runner 2g(v) 117 10 Aultman, Julie 00:35:40.056 11:25 Runner  40(F)
56 202 Petree, Mckenna 00:28:42.216  9:11 Runner 17(F) 118 198 Green, Tricia 00:35:49.153 11:28 Runner 29(F)
57 18 Beadling, Morgan 00:28:51.383 9:14 Runner 24(F) 119 128 Monick, Reanna 00:35:49.956 11:28 Runner 27(F)
58 60 De Matteis, Michael ~ 00:28:52.600 9:14 Runner 23(v) 120 9 Argent, Bob 00:35:50.173 11:28 Runner 52(m)
59 33 Cale, Dennis 00:28:57.840 9:16 Runner 2g(v) 121 15 Backus, Marilyn 00:35:53.080 11:29 Runner s5g(F)
60 61 Dechant, Amanda 00:29:07.963 9:19 Runner 28(F) 122 183 Williamson, Rob 00:35:54.470 11:29 Runner 33(m)
61 192 Young, Eric 00:29:10.100 9:20 Runner 2g(v) 123 157 Smith, Rebecca 00:36:19.526 11:37 Runner  45(F)
62 96 Jarvis, Taylor 00:29:10.503 9:20 Runner 22(F) 124 173 Vernon, Marisa 00:36:25.546 11:39 Runner 33(F)
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Place Bib # Name
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157
158
159
160
161
162
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164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173

174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184

166
5
106
98
23
73
45
37
104
93
91
1
2

127
53
145
163
184
165
164
22
193
26
76
186
189
46
48
201
182
17
228
99
11
80
81
24
69
68
219
204
131
223
217
218
47
40
203
226

172
171
224
82
92
78
59
137
31
160
222

Swanson, Nancy
Altier, Susan
Krieg, Elissa
Jones, Brett
Bergmeyer, Lynn
Frame, Patti
Chorak, Joanna
Cameron, Kaitlyn
Kovacs, Jamie
Hopton, Amber
Hoerig, Becky
Abatangelo, Richard
Abatangelo,
Stephanie

Miller, Mariah
Coleman, Emma
Seachrist, Denise
Strickling, Fred
Wise, Libby
Summerson, Wendy
Summerson, Dave
Bennett, Jenna
Young, Shelby
Betz, Tim
Gallagher, Mary
Wozny, Joe
Yoder, Karen
Clark, Jamie
Clark, Lindsay
Luna-Bryant, Vimarie
Weyant, Amanda
Balazs, Paula
Waight, Emily
Kobelt, Mark
Austin, Vanessa
Good, David
Good, Laura
Bergmeyer, Randy
Elkins, Shanon
Edwards, Jennifer
Mckimmie, Kellie
Hunt, Rachel
Parks, Alana
Troyer, Kourtney
Ruskin, Jessica
Miller, Heather
Clark, Karen
Carpenter, Jone
Simmavanh, Audra
Mays-Rodriguez,
Maelene
Veemara, Aizlynn
Veemara, Aarica
Porter, Jennifer
Graham, Victoria
Hoot, Joe

Goe, Renee
Dailey, Mellissa
Rowland, Kimberly
Burwell, Samantha
St.John, Erica
Elliot, Teresa
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Time

Pace

Type

00:36:25.636
00:36:32.216
00:36:32.946
00:36:45.296
00:36:57.313
00:37:10.800
00:37:17.206
00:37:35.166
00:37:47.403
00:37:48.016
00:38:09.900
00:38:10.136
00:38:10.763

00:38:48.063
00:38:49.726
00:38:56.500
00:39:00.876
00:39:12.973
00:39:18.170
00:39:18.830
00:39:21.920
00:39:22.353
00:39:31.433
00:39:44.340
00:40:06.556
00:40:12.426
00:40:12.796
00:40:13.616
00:40:13.616
00:40:25.703
00:40:25.993
00:40:51.716
00:41:12.730
00:42:07.633
00:42:16.866
00:42:28.620
00:44:11.476
00:44:58.423
00:44:58.770
00:45:28.533
00:47:18.120
00:49:10.280
00:49:17.813
00:49:17.960
00:49:18.213
00:49:27.710
00:49:28.343
00:49:53.003
00:50:15.823

00:51:52.200

00:51:52.870

00:52:49.550
1:01:44.603
1:02:24.430
1:03:23.403
1:03:25.156
1:04:02.116
1:06:53.860
1:06:54.286
1:33:50.573

11:39
11:41
11:41
11:46
11:49
11:54
11:56
12:02
12:05
12:06
12:12
12:13
12:13

12:25
12:25
12:28
12:29
12:33
12:35
12:35
12:36
12:36
12:39
12:43
12:50
12:52
12:52
12:52
12:52
12:56
12:56
13:04
13:11
13:29
13:32
13:35
14.:08
14:23
14:23
14:33
15:08
15:44
15:46
15:46
15:47
15:49
15:50
15:58
16:05

16:36
16:36
16:54
19:45
19:58
20:17
20:18
20:29
21:24
21:24
30:02

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Age(Sex)
51(F)
52(F)
30(F)
22(M)
44(F)
56(F)
50(F)

9(F)
43(F)
31(F)
34(F)
30(M)
33(F)

40(F)
28(F)
55(F)
61(M)
17(F)
42(F)
53(M)
49(F)
49(F)
37(M)
34(F)
61(M)
47(F)
53(F)
28(F)
38(F)
32(F)
61(F)
28(F)
62(M)
46(F)
41(M)
40(F)
45(M)
30(F)
25(F)
41(F)
42(F)
37(F)
24(F)
32(F)
38(F)
62(F)
54(F)
32(F)
44(F)

9(F)
29(F)
36(F)
23(F)
44(M)
47(F)
29(F)
44(F)
25(F)
24(F)
50(F)

Place Bib # Name

185

220 Eckard, Cierra

Printed: 11/21/2015 1:47:22 PM

Time Pace Type Age(sex)
1:39:25.413  31:49 Runner 30(F)
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KSU Stark Turkey Trot - November 21, 2015

Overall Male Winner
Time

18:27.530

Name Type

Clevinger, Alex Runner

Overall Female Winner

Name Time Type
Gleason, Darcia 23:02.126 Runner
M 12 & under
Name Time Type
Cameron, Liam 24:00.960 Runner
Clevinger, lan 24:35.570 Runner
Douglas, Bryce 33:01.896 Runner
Lang, Brady 33:02.546 Runner
M 13-19
Name Time Type
Clevinger, Nathaniel 19:39.613 Runner
Haymaker, Seth 21:57.993 Runner
Nofer, Brian 22:28.060 Runner
Kushner, Jack 22:49.113 Runner
Courtney, Preston 26:06.843 Runner
Buckler, Zach 26:39.200 Runner
Shanor, Jack 33:52.600 Runner
M 20-29
Name Time Type
Sanchez, Hector 22:50.280 Runner
Smiraldo, Joseph 24:54.690 Runner
Alex, Dustin 25:39.116 Runner
Ammond, T. J. 28:34.966 Runner
De Matteis, Michael 28:52.600 Runner
Cale, Dennis 28:57.840 Runner
Young, Eric 29:10.100 Runner
Ruth, Nicholas 29:33.400 Runner
Oliverio, Vincent 31:11.990 Runner
Stamoules, Steven 31:49.393 Runner
Zehnder, Scott 33:40.356 Runner
Jones, Brett 36:45.296 Runner
M 30-39
Name Time Type
Callan, James 21:33.896 Runner
Taylor, Eric 22:08.653 Runner
Shanor, Ryan 22:29.776 Runner
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City

Hartville

City
Willoughby

City
Canton
Hartville

Westlake

North Canton

City

Hartville

Canton
Canton
North Canton
Massillon

Canal Fulton

City
Canton
Canton

Louisville

North
Lawrence

Canton
Canton

Alliance

Canton
Massillon

Louisville

City
Louisville
Massillon

Canal Fulton
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190
117
111
79
132
87
44
55
126
27
183

26

Bib#
121

209
19
70
89
36
80
24
92

Bib#
150

229
86
75

215

164

Bib#
35

188
181
163
186
99

Yoder, Mike
Mackie, Patrick
Lewis, Chris
Gonzalez, Mike
Parks, Chris
Halsey, Kyle

Chauvin, Dylan

Courtney, James

Abatangelo, Steven

Bracken, Justin

Williamson, Rob

Abatangelo, Richard

Betz, Tim

Name

Marunaka, Hiroshi

Penird, Kurt
Beil, Joel
Emmert, Greg
Hartong, Brian
Cameron, Bryan

Good, David

Bergmeyer, Randy

Hoot, Joe

Name

Shively, David
Young, Scott
H,J

Gaertner, Chris

Lance, Gall

Argent, Bob

Summerson, Dave

Name

Callan, Jim

Yi, Kevin
Wentz, Charlie
Strickling, Fred
Wozny, Joe
Kobelt, Mark

Printed: 11/21/2015 1:52:31 PM

23:27.286
23:39.166
23:41.053
24:12.400
24:50.106
24:54.306
26:14.476
26:54.553
29:25.910
31:33.700
35:54.470
38:10.136
39:31.433

M 40-49
Time

20:21.060
25:48.950
26:53.766
30:17.916
30:20.020
33:56.700
42:16.866
44:11.476

1:02:24.430

M 50-59
Time

23:33.033
24:25.226
25:05.613
29:47.710

33:21.330
35:50.173
39:18.830

M 60 & over

Time

25:53.406
26:43.903
29:49.870
39:00.876
40:06.556
41:12.730

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

Runner
Runner

Runner

Runner
Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Louisville
Canal Fulton
Canton
North Canton
Louisville
Copley
Akron
North Canton
Uniontown
Canton
Akron
Uniontown

North Canton

City
North Canton

Kent
Akron
Canal Fulton
Canton
Minerva
Massillon

North Canton

City

Strongsville

Ravenna

Uniontowniont
own

Massillon

Dover

City
Louisville
Kent
Rootstown
Canton
North Canton

Canton
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10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.

Bib#
37

172

Bib#
158

138
90

109
202
211
212
213
214
107
184

Bib#
180

18
61
96
14
123

185
94

58
194
124
154
198
128
53
48
228
68
223
171

KSU Stark Turkey Trot - November 21, 2015

F 12 & under

Name Time
Cameron, Kaitlyn 37:35.166
Veemara, Aizlynn 51:52.200

F13-19

Name Time
Snyder, Vanessa 25:13.246
Russert, Larissa 25:45.513
Hartong, Emma 27:05.910
Kushner, Lydia 27:43.870
Petree, Mckenna 28:42.216
Miller, Haley 29:36.626
Wiles, Melita 29:37.506
Begue, Kendall 29:37.710
Cox, Madison 29:37.710
Kushner, Grace 33:22.966
Wise, Libby 39:12.973

F 20-29

Name Time
Wen, Sage 26:22.116
Beadling, Morgan 28:51.383
Dechant, Amanda 29:07.963
Jarvis, Taylor 29:10.503
Backus, Madison 29:52.856
Mazey, Alyssa 30:11.090
Ammond, Jennifer 30:12.343
Wozny, Caitlin 30:16.913
Houk, Courtney 31:41.583
Curtis, Sarah 32:05.470
Zehnder, Kylie 33:27.916
Mccurdy, Ashley 33:40.040
Smiraldo, Monica 33:47.890
Green, Tricia 35:49.153
Monick, Reanna 35:49.956
Coleman, Emma 38:49.726
Clark, Lindsay 40:13.616
Waight, Emily 40:51.716
Edwards, Jennifer 44:58.770
Troyer, Kourtney 49:17.813
Veemara, Aarica 51:52.870
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Type
Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

City
Canton

Orrville

City
Louisville
North Canton
Canal Fulton

Canton

Canton

North Canton

City
Kent
North Canton
Akron
Minerva
Akron

Stow

North
Lawrence

North Canton

Cuyahoga
Falls

Canton
Massillon
Columbus

Canton

Canton

Canton

Canton

Uniontown

Orrville

22.
23.
24.
25.
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27.
28.
29.

30.

31.
32.
33.

34.

82
59
31
160

Bib#
141

199
16

152
221
159
225
144
88
54
118
74
162
170
97
178
176
65
208
25
28
115
43
142
173

106
93
91

76
201
182

69

Graham, Victoria 1:01:44.603

Dailey, Mellissa 1:03:25.156

Burwell, Samantha 1:06:53.860

St.John, Erica 1:06:54.286
F 30-39
Name Time
Sandor, Melissa 23:29.963
Lewis, Brenda 24:49.970
Bailey, Kelly 24:50.386
Alex, Melissa 25:11.336
Simms, Amanda 25:50.970
Muney, Mindy 26:28.376

Sommer, Stephanie 26:33.200

Drake, Jennifer 26:58.526
Schultz, Mira 27:52.386
Halsey, Morgan 28:11.033
Courtney, Brooke 28:13.496
Malone, Shannon 29:12.246
Fry, Christa 29:40.566
Stasiowski, Kristin 30:09.866
Toler, Beth 30:41.596
Jerue, Destiny 30:55.533
Webb, Jennifer 31:43.250
Wagner, Laural 32:15.373
Douglas, Angela 33:01.456
Heil, Kelly 33:21.490
Betz, Angela 33:29.603
Bracken, Tiffany 33:35.493
Liossis, Maria 33:35.923
Chauvin, Dawn 33:56.916

Scheufler, Amanda 34:50.703

Vernon, Marisa 36:25.546
Krieg, Elissa 36:32.946
Hopton, Amber 37:48.016
Hoerig, Becky 38:09.900
Abatangelo, 38:10.763
Stephanie

Gallagher, Mary 39:44.340

Luna-Bryant, Vimarie = 40:13.616
Weyant, Amanda 40:25.703

Elkins, Shanon 44:58.423

Printed: 11/21/2015 1:52:31 PM

Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Runner
Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner
Runner

Runner

Runner

Barberton
Canton
North Canton

Alliance

City

Massillon

Cincinnati
Louisville

Hartville

Louisville

Akron
Copley
North Canton
Tippecanoe
Clinton
Kent
Akron
Canton
North Canton
Willoughby

Westlake

North Canton
Canton
Canton
Akron

Canal Fulton
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KSU Stark Turkey Trot - November 21, 2015

35. 131 Parks, Alana 49:10.280 Runner Louisville 5 95 Hunter, Melissa 34:52.010 Runner  North Canton
36. 217 Ruskin, Jessica 49:17.960 Runner 6. 15 Backus, Marilyn 35:53.080 Runner Akron
37. 218 Miller, Heather 49:18.213 Runner 7. 166 Swanson, Nancy 36:25.636 Runner Louisville
38. 203 Simmavanh, Audra 49:53.003 Runner 8. 5 Altier, Susan 36:32.216 Runner Canton
39. 224 Porter, Jennifer 52:49.550 Runner 9. 73 Frame, Patti 37:10.800 Runner Atwater
40. 220 Eckard, Cierra 1:39:25.413 Runner 10. 45 Chorak, Joanna 37:17.206 Runner  North Canton
11. 145  Seachrist, Denise 38:56.500 Runner Rootstown
E 40-49 12. 46 Clark, Jamie 40:12.796 Runner Canton
Bib# Name Time Type City
13. 40 Carpenter, Jone 49:28.343 Runner Cuyahoga
1. 85 Groves, Amy 25:37.960 Runner  Canal Fulton Falls
2. 227  Falconer, Rebecca 26:40.076 Runner 14. 222  Elliot, Teresa 1:33:50.573 Runner
3. 207 Rachita, Carolyn 27:17.900 Runner
4. 175 Wagner, Davida 27:40.500 Runner Hartville E 60 & over
5. 197 Burrows, Melissa 28:18.370 Runner Bib# Name Time e o
1. 12 Auverill, Sue 33:51.783 Runner Kent
6. 20 Beltrami, Amy 33:37.683 Runner Canton o
2. 52 Coblentz, Christine 35:12.820 Runner Hartville
7. 210 Chan, Michele 34:32.796 Runner
3. 17 Balazs, Paula 40:25.993 Runner Tallmadge
8. 139 Rutt, Sheila 34:43.186 Runner  Ccanal Fult
anafrutton 4. 47 Clark Karen 49:27.710  Runner  Ravenna
9. 187  Wuest, Elizabeth 34:58.840 Runner Cuyahoga
Falls
10. 39 Carle, Lori 35:12.303 Runner Canton
11. 10 Aultman, Julie 35:40.056 Runner Kent
12. 157 Smith, Rebecca 36:19.526 Runner Louisville
13. 23 Bergmeyer, Lynn 36:57.313 Runner Massillon
14. 104 Kovacs, Jamie 37:47.403 Runner Orrville
15. 127 Miller, Mariah 38:48.063 Runner Uniontown
16. 165 Summerson, Wendy 39:18.170 Runner Dover
17. 22 Bennett, Jenna 39:21.920 Runner Jefferson
18. 193  Young, Shelby 39:22.353 Runner Cuyahoga
Falls
19. 189 Yoder, Karen 40:12.426 Runner  Canal Fulton
20. 11 Austin, Vanessa 42:07.633 Runner Canton
21. 81 Good, Laura 42:28.620 Runner Minerva
22. 219 Mckimmie, Kellie 45:28.533 Runner
23. 204  Hunt, Rachel 47:18.120 Runner
24. 226  Mays-Rodriguez, 50:15.823 Runner
Maelene
25. 78 Goe, Renee 1:03:23.403 Runner Canton

26. 137 Rowland, Kimberly 1:04:02.116 Runner  North Canton

F 50-59
Bib# Name Time Type City
1. 216 Lance, Janice 26:18.286 Runner
2 13 Avsec, Sheila 30:33.186 Runner Akron
3. 8 Anastis, Lindy 31:56.750 Runner Canton
4., 21 Beltrami, Linda 33:51.996 Runner Canton
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